1

HIGHER COLLEGES OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS AND FACULTY CONTACTS

HCT has campuses throughout the UAE. Each campus has a Campus Director who is responsible for community relations and creating an effective learning environment at the local community level. In addition, each Faculty has an Executive Dean who is responsible for the academic integrity, quality and delivery of the programs under their leadership. The contact information for each is provided below:

HCT Campus	Founded	Directo	r	Telephone	PO Box
Al Ain Men's	1988	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	17155
Al Ain Women's	1988	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	17258
Abu Dhabi Men's	1988	Mr. Tal Alhebs		800 69428	25035
Abu Dhabi Women's	1995	Mr. Tal Alhebs		800 69428	41012
Dubai Men's	1989	Dr. Aisł Abushe		800 69428	15825
Dubai Women's	1989	Dr. Aisł Abushe		800 69428	16062
Fujairah Men's	1989	Dr. Abd Suwaij	ulla Al i	800 69428	4114
Fujairah Women's	2004	Dr. Abd Suwaij		800 69428	1626
Madinat Zayed Men's	2006	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	58855
Madinat Zayed Women's	2006	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	58855
Ras Al Khaimah Men's	1999	Ms. Ma Al Hafe		800 69428	4793
Ras Al Khaimah Women's	1993	Ms. Maryam Al Hafeet		800 69428	4792
Ruwais Men's	2007	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	12389
Ruwais Women's	2007	Dr. Has Alzaab		800 69428	12389
Sharjah Men's	1993	Dr. Yah Ansaar		800 69428	7946
Sharjah Women's	1998	Dr. Yah Ansaar	-	800 69428	7947
HCT Academic	: Faculties		Execut	ive Dean	
Business			Dr. Ayesha Abdulla		
Computer Information Science and Dr. Hanene Benabdalla Applied Media					lah
Education			Dr. Phil Quirke		

Prof. Saud Aldajah

Engineering Technology and

Science

Health Sciences	Dr. Nezam A	Dr. Nezam Alnsair		
Military and Security	Dr. Mahmoo	d Rahi (Dean)		
HCT Academic Support	Name	Title		
Education Technologies	Dr. Jihad Moheidat	VP Education Technologies		
Student Engagement and Success	Mr. Ahmed AlMulla	Student Engagement and Success Director		
Employability and Industry Engagement	Eng. Abdu Rahman Al Jahoushi	Employability and Industry Engagement Director		
Registry	Dr. Khaled Al Hammadi	Registrar Director		
General Academic Requirements	Mr. Rami Hamdan	GARD Director		